
 PARAMEKKAVU COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, MLA ROAD, PUNKUNNAM, THRISSUR
 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 - 23

 JUNE 
 01/06/2022  Wednesday
 02/06/2022  Thursday
 03/06/2022  Friday
 04/06/2022  Saturday
 05/06/2022  Sunday
 06/06/2022  Monday
 07/06/2022  Tuesday
 08/06/2022  Wednesday
 09/06/2022  Thursday
 10/06/2022  Friday
 11/06/2022  Saturday
 12/06/2022  Sunday
 13/06/2022  Monday
 14/06/2022  Tuesday
 15/06/2022  Wednesday
 16/06/2022  Thursday
 17/06/2022  Friday
 18/06/2022  Saturday
 19/06/2022  Sunday
 20/06/2022  Monday
 21/06/2022  Tuesday
 22/06/2022  Wednesday
 23/06/2022  Thursday
 24/06/2022  Friday
 25/06/2022  Saturday
 26/06/2022  Sunday
 27/06/2022  Monday
 28/06/2022  Tuesday
 29/06/2022  Wednesday
 30/06/2022  Thursday

 JULY
 01/07/2022  Friday  Third Semester Starting
 02/07/2022  Saturday
 03/07/2022  Sunday
 04/07/2022  Monday
 05/07/2022  Tuesday
 06/07/2022  Wednesday
 07/07/2022  Thursday
 08/07/2022  Friday
 09/07/2022  Saturday
 10/07/2022  Sunday
 11/07/2022  Monday
 12/07/2022  Tuesday
 13/07/2022  Wednesday
 14/07/2022  Thursday
 15/07/2022  Friday
 16/07/2022  Saturday
 17/07/2022  Sunday
 18/07/2022  Monday
 19/07/2022  Tuesday
 20/07/2022  Wednesday
 21/07/2022  Thursday
 22/07/2022  Friday
 23/07/2022  Saturday
 24/07/2022  Sunday
 25/07/2022  Monday
 26/07/2022  Tuesday
 27/07/2022  Wednesday
 28/07/2022  Thursday  Karkkidaka Vavu
 29/07/2022  Friday  First Semester Starting
 30/07/2022  Saturday
 31/07/2022  Sunday

 AUGUST
 01/08/2022  Monday  3rd,5 th Semester First Internal
 02/08/2022  Tuesday
 03/08/2022  Wednesday
 04/08/2022  Thursday
 05/08/2022  Friday
 06/08/2022  Saturday
 07/08/2022  Sunday
 08/08/2022  Monday
 09/08/2022  Tuesday
 10/08/2022  Wednesday
 11/08/2022  Thursday



 12/08/2022  Friday  Unoin Day
 13/08/2022  Saturday
 14/08/2022  Sunday
 15/08/2022  Monday  Independence Day 
 16/08/2022  Tuesday
 17/08/2022  Wednesday
 18/08/2022  Thursday  SreeKrishna Jayanthi
 19/08/2022  Friday
 20/08/2022  Saturday
 21/08/2022  Sunday
 22/08/2022  Monday
 23/08/2022  Tuesday
 24/08/2022  Wednesday  Seminar-Science
 25/08/2022  Thursday
 26/08/2022  Friday  Seminar-Commerce
 27/08/2022  Saturday
 28/08/2022  Sunday
 29/08/2022  Monday  First Semester First Internal
 30/08/2022  Tuesday
 31/08/2022  Wednesday

 SEPTEMBER
 01/09/2022  Thursday  First Semester First Internal
 02/09/2022  Friday  Onam Celebration
 03/09/2022  Saturday  Onam Vacation begins
 04/09/2022  Sunday
 05/09/2022  Monday
 06/09/2022  Tuesday
 07/09/2022  Wednesday
 08/09/2022  Thursday
 09/09/2022  Friday
 10/09/2022  Saturday
 11/09/2022  Sunday
 12/09/2022  Monday
 13/09/2022  Tuesday  Reopens After Onam Vacation
 14/09/2022  Wednesday
 15/09/2022  Thursday
 16/09/2022  Friday  Foof Fest
 17/09/2022  Saturday
 18/09/2022  Sunday
 19/09/2022  Monday
 20/09/2022  Tuesday
 21/09/2022  Wednesday  Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi
 22/09/2022  Thursday
 23/09/2022  Friday
 24/09/2022  Saturday
 25/09/2022  Sunday
 26/09/2022  Monday
 27/09/2022  Tuesday
 28/09/2022  Wednesday
 29/09/2022  Thursday
 30/09/2022  Friday

 OCTOBER
 01/10/2022  Saturday
 02/10/2022  Sunday  Gandhi Jayanthi
 03/10/2022  Monday
 04/10/2022  Tuesday  Maha Navami
 05/10/2022  Wednesday  Vijaya Dhashami
 06/10/2022  Thursday
 07/10/2022  Friday
 08/10/2022  Saturday
 09/10/2022  Sunday
 10/10/2022  Monday  1,3,5- Second Internal begins
 11/10/2022  Tuesday
 12/10/2022  Wednesday  Arts Day
 13/10/2022  Thursday
 14/10/2022  Friday  Commercw Day
 15/10/2022  Saturday  1,3,5- Second Internal ends
 16/10/2022  Sunday
 17/10/2022  Monday  Fifth Semester Model Exam begins
 18/10/2022  Tuesday
 19/10/2022  Wednesday
 20/10/2022  Thursday
 21/10/2022  Friday  Fifth Semester Model Exam ends
 22/10/2022  Saturday
 23/10/2022  Sunday
 24/10/2022  Monday  Deepavali
 25/10/2022  Tuesday



 26/10/2022  Wednesday  Seminar Science
 27/10/2022  Thursday
 28/10/2022  Friday
 29/10/2022  Saturday
 30/10/2022  Sunday
 31/10/2022  Monday  Fifth Semester Ends 

 NOVEMBER
 01/11/2022  Tuesday  Sixth Semester Starting
 02/11/2022  Wednesday
 03/11/2022  Thursday
 04/11/2022  Friday
 05/11/2022  Saturday
 06/11/2022  Sunday
 07/11/2022  Monday
 08/11/2022  Tuesday
 09/11/2022  Wednesday
 10/11/2022  Thursday
 11/11/2022  Friday
 12/11/2022  Saturday  Tour
 13/11/2022  Sunday  Tour
 14/11/2022  Monday  Tour
 15/11/2022  Tuesday  Tour
 16/11/2022  Wednesday  Tour
 17/11/2022  Thursday  Tour
 18/11/2022  Friday  Tour
 19/11/2022  Saturday  Tour
 20/11/2022  Sunday  Tour
 21/11/2022  Monday  Third Semester Model Exam Begins
 22/11/2022  Tuesday
 23/11/2022  Wednesday
 24/11/2022  Thursday
 25/11/2022  Friday
 26/11/2022  Saturday  Third Semester Model Exam ends
 27/11/2022  Sunday
 28/11/2022  Monday
 29/11/2022  Tuesday
 30/11/2022  Wednesday  Third Semester Ending

 DECEMBER
 01/12/2022  Thursday  Fourth Semester  Begins
 02/12/2022  Friday
 03/12/2022  Saturday
 04/12/2022  Sunday
 05/12/2022  Monday  Sixth Semester First Internal Begins
 06/12/2022  Tuesday
 07/12/2022  Wednesday
 08/12/2022  Thursday
 09/12/2022  Friday  Sixth Semester First Internal Ends
 10/12/2022  Saturday
 11/12/2022  Sunday
 12/12/2022  Monday  Management Fest
 13/12/2022  Tuesday  Management Fest
 14/12/2022  Wednesday  Management Fest
 15/12/2022  Thursday  First Semester Model  exam  begins
 16/12/2022  Friday
 17/12/2022  Saturday
 18/12/2022  Sunday
 19/12/2022  Monday
 20/12/2022  Tuesday
 21/12/2022  Wednesday
 22/12/2022  Thursday  First Semester Model  exam  ends
 23/12/2022  Friday  Christmas Celebration
 24/12/2022  Saturday
 25/12/2022  Sunday  Christmas
 26/12/2022  Monday
 27/12/2022  Tuesday
 28/12/2022  Wednesday
 29/12/2022  Thursday
 30/12/2022  Friday
 31/12/2022  Saturday

 JANUARY
 01/01/2023  Sunday
 02/01/2023  Monday  Fourth Semester First Internal Begins
 03/01/2023  Tuesday
 04/01/2023  Wednesday
 05/01/2023  Thursday
 06/01/2023  Friday  Fourth Semester First Internal Ends
 07/01/2023  Saturday



 08/01/2023  Sunday
 09/01/2023  Monday
 10/01/2023  Tuesday
 11/01/2023  Wednesday
 12/01/2023  Thursday
 13/01/2023  Friday
 14/01/2023  Saturday
 15/01/2023  Sunday
 16/01/2023  Monday
 17/01/2023  Tuesday
 18/01/2023  Wednesday
 19/01/2023  Thursday
 20/01/2023  Friday
 21/01/2023  Saturday
 22/01/2023  Sunday
 23/01/2023  Monday
 24/01/2023  Tuesday
 25/01/2023  Wednesday  Seminar - Science
 26/01/2023  Thursday  Republic Day
 27/01/2023  Friday
 28/01/2023  Saturday
 29/01/2023  Sunday
 30/01/2023  Monday
 31/01/2023  Tuesday

 FEBRUARY
 01/02/2023  Wednesday
 02/02/2023  Thursday
 03/02/2023  Friday  4,6 Second internal  begins
 04/02/2023  Saturday
 05/02/2023  Sunday
 06/02/2023  Monday
 07/02/2023  Tuesday
 08/02/2023  Wednesday
 09/02/2023  Thursday  4,6 Second internal ends
 10/02/2023  Friday
 11/02/2023  Saturday
 12/02/2023  Sunday
 13/02/2023  Monday
 14/02/2023  Tuesday
 15/02/2023  Wednesday  Sports Day
 16/02/2023  Thursday
 17/02/2023  Friday  Career Guidance
 18/02/2023  Saturday
 19/02/2023  Sunday
 20/02/2023  Monday
 21/02/2023  Tuesday
 22/02/2023  Wednesday
 23/02/2023  Thursday  Sixth Semester Ends
 24/02/2023  Friday  College Day
 25/02/2023  Saturday
 26/02/2023  Sunday
 27/02/2023  Monday
 28/02/2023  Tuesday

 MARCH
 01/03/2023  Wednesday  2 nd Semester Second Internal Begins
 02/03/2023  Thursday
 03/03/2023  Friday
 04/03/2023  Saturday
 05/03/2023  Sunday
 06/03/2023  Monday  2 nd Semester Second Internal ends
 07/03/2023  Tuesday
 08/03/2023  Wednesday
 09/03/2023  Thursday
 10/03/2023  Friday
 11/03/2023  Saturday
 12/03/2023  Sunday
 13/03/2023  Monday  Fouth Semester Ends
 14/03/2023  Tuesday
 15/03/2023  Wednesday
 16/03/2023  Thursday  2,4,6-Semester  Model exam begins
 17/03/2023  Friday
 18/03/2023  Saturday
 19/03/2023  Sunday
 20/03/2023  Monday
 21/03/2023  Tuesday
 22/03/2023  Wednesday
 23/03/2023  Thursday  2,4,6-Semester  Model exam ends



 24/03/2023  Friday  Second Semester  ends
 25/03/2023  Saturday
 26/03/2023  Sunday
 27/03/2023  Monday
 28/03/2023  Tuesday
 29/03/2023  Wednesday
 30/03/2023  Thursday
 31/03/2023  Friday


